
WOMENS 215.0 RESULTS

Womens 215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 186.2 155.0

2 Emma  Eklund Andover High School 201.0 150.0

3 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 210.0 150.0

4 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 206.2 140.0

5 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 185.0 125.0

6 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 208.4 125.0

7 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 215.0 120.0

8 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 194.0 115.0

9 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 191.8 110.0

10 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.0 105.0

11 Jordyn Vanderveur Spring Hill High School 195.2 95.0

12 Lillian Willmon Piper High School 199.9 95.0

13 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 190.0 90.0

14 Grace  Waters Andover High School 205.0 85.0

15 Grace Pena Turner High School 185.8 0.0

Womens 215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 186.2 320.0

2 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 206.2 290.0

3 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 210.0 290.0

4 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.0 240.0

5 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 208.4 240.0

6 Jordyn Vanderveur Spring Hill High School 195.2 235.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 194.0 230.0

8 Emma  Eklund Andover High School 201.0 225.0

9 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 191.8 215.0

10 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 215.0 210.0

11 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 185.0 205.0

12 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 190.0 190.0

13 Lillian Willmon Piper High School 199.9 160.0

14 Grace  Waters Andover High School 205.0 145.0

15 Grace Pena Turner High School 185.8 0.0

Womens 215.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 185.0 155.0

2 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 194.0 155.0

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 206.2 140.0

4 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 186.2 135.0

5 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 191.8 125.0

6 Emma  Eklund Andover High School 201.0 125.0

7 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 210.0 125.0

8 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.0 120.0

9 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 208.4 120.0

10 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 190.0 115.0

11 Jordyn Vanderveur Spring Hill High School 195.2 100.0

12 Lillian Willmon Piper High School 199.9 95.0

13 Grace  Waters Andover High School 205.0 85.0

14 Grace Pena Turner High School 185.8 0.0

15 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 215.0 0.0



Womens 215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 186.2 610.0 10

2 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 206.2 570.0 8

3 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 210.0 565.0 6

4 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 194.0 500.0 4

5 Emma  Eklund Andover High School 201.0 500.0 2

6 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 185.0 485.0 1

7 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 208.4 485.0 0

8 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.0 465.0 0

9 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 191.8 450.0 0

10 Jordyn Vanderveur Spring Hill High School 195.2 430.0 0

11 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 190.0 395.0 0

12 Lillian Willmon Piper High School 199.9 350.0 0

13 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 215.0 330.0 0

14 Grace  Waters Andover High School 205.0 315.0 0

15 Grace Pena Turner High School 185.8 0.0 0

Womens 215.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

17 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 186.2 3.276

41 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 206.2 2.764

46 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 210.0 2.69

50 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 185.0 2.622

52 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 194.0 2.577

54 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 186.0 2.5

56 Emma  Eklund Andover High School 201.0 2.488

60 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 191.8 2.346

62 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 208.4 2.327



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

65 Jordyn Vanderveur Spring Hill High School 195.2 2.203

68 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 190.0 2.079

72 Lillian Willmon Piper High School 199.9 1.751

76 Grace  Waters Andover High School 205.0 1.537

77 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 215.0 1.535

82 Grace Pena Turner High School 185.8 0.0


